State of Florida

Secretary of State

Division of Elections

21BSBGW8905

500 South Bronough Street, Room 316 Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250

Public Official Bond

| County of Pinellas | |
|--|---|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THES | E PRESENTS, That we, <u>J. David Eggers</u> (Official's Name) |
| as Principal, and Hartford Fire Ins | urance Company |
| as Surety, are bound unto the Governor o | f the State of Florida, and his successors in office, in the |
| sum of \$ <u>2,000</u> | Dollars, we hereby bind ourselves and each of our heirs, |
| executors, administrators, successors and | assigns, jointly and severally. |
| THE CONDITION OF THIS | OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That, whereas, said official |
| | <u>Name of Office</u> to hold this office |
| for a term beginning November 20, 201 | and ending November 22, 2022 and until |
| his/her successor is qualified according to | the Constitution and Laws of the State of Florida. |
| NOW, THEREFORE, If the off | ficial shall faithfully perform the duties of his/her office |
| as provided by law, this obligation is voice | i. |
| | J. David Eggers |
| | (Signature of Official) |
| Signed and Sealed this31st | _day of |
| | One Hartford Plaza, Hartford, CT 06155 (Address of Main Surety Company) |
| | AJ Gallagher Risk Mngmt Svcs Inc. |
| | (Name of Local Bonding Company) 200 S. Orange Ave., Ste. 1350, Orlando FL 32801 |
| | (Address of Local Bonding Company) |
| (SEAL) | By X Bishon |
| | A 080575 (Signature of Licensed Resident Agent) |
| | (Social Security Number of Licensed Resident Agent) Carmen Bishop, Attorney-in-Fact |
| | (Type Name of License Resident Agent) |
| The above is approved this | day of November, 20 10. |
| Signature: Deunet | . Well |
| Approved by: Kenneth T. | Welch |
| 1bond.doc (2/04)) | APPROVED AS TO FORM OFFICE OF COUNTY ATTORNEY |
| | OFFICE OF COUNTY ATTURINEY |

State of Florida

Secretary of State

21BSBGW9359

Attorney

Division of Elections

500 South Bronough Street, Room 316 Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250

Public Official Bond

| County of Pinellas | |
|--|--|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THES | SE PRESENTS, That we, <u>Patricia Gerard</u> (Official's Name) |
| as Principal, and Hartford Fire Ins | |
| as Surety, are bound unto the Governor of | of the State of Florida, and his successors in office, in the |
| sum of \$2,000 | _Dollars, we hereby bind ourselves and each of our heirs, |
| executors, administrators, successors and | assigns, jointly and severally. |
| THE CONDITION OF THIS | OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That, whereas, said official |
| | to hold this office (Name of Office) |
| for a term beginning November 20, 201 | and ending November 22, 2022 and until |
| his/her successor is qualified according to | o the Constitution and Laws of the State of Florida. |
| NOW, THEREFORE, If the of | ficial shall faithfully perform the duties of his/her office |
| as provided by law, this obligation is voice | d. Patricia Gerard X |
| | (Signature of Official) |
| Signed and Sealed this31st | _day of |
| | One Hartford Plaza, Hartford, CT 06155 (Address of Main Surety Company) |
| | A J Gallagher Risk Mngmt Svcs Inc. |
| | (Name of Local Bonding Company) 200 South Orange Ave., Ste. 1350, Orlando FL 32801 |
| | (Address of Local Bonding Company) |
| (SEAL) | By X Besline |
| | A 0 8 0 5 7.5 (Signature of Licensed Resident Agent) |
| | (Social Security Number of Licensed Resident Agent) Carmen Bishop, Attorney-in-Fact |
| 11115 | (Type Name of License Resident Agent) |
| The above is approved this | day of Novembre , 20/8. |
| Signature: Heurete V | 11 / - 10 |
| Bo 10 1 | 11 / - 10 |

State of Florida

Secretary of State

21BSBIA2026

Division of Elections

500 South Bronough Street, Room 316 Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250

Public Official Bond

| County of Pinellas |
|--|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That we, <u>Kathleen Peters</u> (Official's Name) |
| as Principal, and Hartford Fire Insurance Company |
| as Surety, are bound unto the Governor of the State of Florida, and his successors in office, in the |
| sum of \$2,000 Dollars, we hereby bind ourselves and each of our heirs, |
| executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally. |
| THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That, whereas, said official |
| was elected X appointed County Commissioner to hold this office (Name of Office) |
| for a term beginning November 20, 2018 and ending November 20, 2022 and until |
| his/her successor is qualified according to the Constitution and Laws of the State of Florida. |
| NOW, THEREFORE, If the official shall faithfully perform the duties of his/her office |
| as provided by law, this obligation is void. |
| Rathleen Beters |
| (Signature of Official) |
| Signed and Sealed thisday ofday of, 2018 . |
| One Hartford Plaza, Hartford, CT 06155 (Address of Main Surety Company) |
| AJ Gallagher Risk Mangmt Srvcs Inc |
| (Name of Local Bonding Company) 200 S Orange Ave, Suite 1350 Orlando, FL 32801 |
| (Address of Local Bonding Company) |
| (SEAL) By X (Signature of Licensed Resident Agent) |
| H080575 |
| (Social Security Number of Licensed Resident Agent) Carmen Bishop, Attorney-in-Fact |
| (Type Name of License Resident Agent) |
| The above is approved this / Str. day of / bvember , 20 18. |
| Signature: Tellinet C. Clellinet |
| Approved by: APPROVED AS TO FORM OFFICE OF COLUMN ATTORNEY |
| 1bond.doc (2/04)) OFFICE OF COUNTY ATTORNEY |